

PACHET PRODUSE DIVERSE

I.D.: 42668428

Data publicarii	03.05.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.284,79 RON - 1.284,79 RON

Descriere: SIFON SCURGERE 1X5.46=5.46 CAPSE 1X2.52=2.52 DILUANT KOBER 2X7.56=15.12 REZERVA TRAFALLET 17X2.10=35.70 HOLS. 1X2.52=2.52 FIR TRASAT 1X13.44=13.44 CAP PRELUNGITOR 1X14.70=14.70 STECHER 1X4.62=4.62 DIBLU RIGIPS 46X0.58=26.68 DOP PVC 1X4.2=4.20 BROASCA APLICATA 1X53.78=53.78 ROBINET PISOAR 2X73.10=146.20 MECANISM WC 1X35.29=35.29 COLIER METALIC 2X2.95=5.90 LACAT 2X8.40=16.80 ROBINET 1X13.02=13.02 BALAMA PERFORATA 5X1.55=7.75 AUTOFILETANTE 30X0.08=2.40 TEAVA 1X1.26=1.26 RAMA 120 1X6.72=6.72 ZAR 3X18.48=55.44 SILDURI 2X17.65=35.30 HOLS. 200X0.0336=7.20 SPREI NEGRU 6X7.56=45.36 DIBLU/HOLS. 7X1.76=12.36 DIBLU/HOLS. 1X6.72=6.72 BURGHIU 1X2.77=2.77 BANDA IZOLATORE 1X2.10=2.10 ELECTROZI SUDURA 1X30.25=30.25 INTRERUPATOR 10X3.78=37.80 ADEZIV UNIVERSAL 1X6.30=6.30 SPUMA PISTOL 1X20.16=20.16 SOLUTIE DE CURATAT 1X16.80=16.80 TUB 36 W 10X5.46=54.60 SENZOR MISCARE 2X26.47=52.94 PERIE FLEX 1X13.86=13.86 GRUND METAL 1X9.25=9.25 VOPSEA PITURA 10X8.40=84.00 VOPSEA IDEEA 13X13.86=180.18 BAGHETA SILICON 1X10.50=10.50 BANDA HARTIE 1X6.30=6.30 CUIE BETON 87X0.168=14.61 BURGHIU 1X3.78=3.78 SURUB 20X0.42=8.40 LACAT 1X15.97=15.97 BURGHIU 1X5.46=5.46 VAR PRAF 1X10.92=10.92 BIDINEA 1X12.18=12.18 AMORSA 1/10 5X7.98=39.90 DISC 3X8.40=25.20 POLISTIREN 5 5X8.82=44.10
